SIDES

Marinated olives £3.50

Barbeqgue belly bites with
crispy onions £5.95

Salt and pepper squid with
lemon mayonnaise, citrus
wedge £7.25

Chef’s bread basket, served
with balsamic vinegar & olive
oil, tapenade and aoli £5.50

Garlic Ciabatta £3.75
Garlic & Cheddar Cheese
Ciabatta £4.75
Hand Cut Chips £4
French Fries £4
Onion Rings £4.50
House Salad £4

Seasonal Vegetables £3.50

LUNCH

Served 12pm to 4pm

Shropshire Turkey, Brie and Cranberry Ciabatta
with French fries, burger

Double Cheese Macaroni with bacon crumb
and garlic bread

Crispy Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
with French fries (Halloumi option available)

Chicken Caesar Salad with baby gem lettuce
with croutons and anchovies

Add fries
Steak Ciabatta with fried onions
melted blue cheese and French fries

Local Baked Ham, Double Fried Egg
and Hand cut chips with garden peas

Chef’s Salmon and Spring Onion Fishcakes
served with house salad
Add fries
Crispy Chilli Beef Salad
Made with bell peppers and sweet chilli dressing
Add fries

Al gratuities are shared between all members of staff.

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak fo your server before ordering your meal

T: 01939 210370 www.thecroftatbeaconsfield.co.uk

£12.50

£10.50

£10.50

£13.50
£4.00

£12.50

£14.50

£9.50
£4.00

£15.95
£4.00



