

LUNCH

heri

Served 12pm to 4pm

SIDES

£3.50
vith £5.95
with itrus £7.25
served & olive £5.50
£3.75
ese
£4.75
£4
£4
£4.50
£4
£3.50

Shropshire Turkey, Brie and Cranberry Ciabatta with French fries, burger	£12.50
Double Cheese Macaroni with bacon crumb and garlic bread	£10.50
Crispy Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap with French fries (Halloumi option available)	£10.50
Chicken Caesar Salad with baby gem lettuce	
with croutons and anchovies	£13.50
Add fries	£4.00
Steak Ciabatta with fried onions	
melted blue cheese and French fries	£12.50
Local Baked Ham, Double Fried Egg and Hand cut chips with garden peas	£14.50
Chef's Salmon and Spring Onion Fishcakes	
served with house salad	£9.50
Add fries	£4.00
Crispy Chilli Beef Salad	
Made with bell peppers and sweet chilli dressing	£15.95
Add fries	£4.00